 S20 SERIES
The S20 series offers all the basic
optic functions at the highest operating
distances. The series presents models
with 50 cm background suppression
with microprocessor-based Teach-in
setting or, with trimmer adjustment,
10 m polarised retroreflex, 2 m diffuse

White R90%
R2 R5
 MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
 ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
MODEL OPTIC FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT CODE N°
S20-5-C-P diffuse proximity M12 connector PNP 951351110
S20-5-C-N diffuse proximity M12 connector NPN 951351160
S20-5-M-P background suppression M12 connector PNP 951351120
S20-5-M-N background suppression M12 connector NPN 951351170
S20-5-B-P polarised retroreflex M12 connector PNP 951351100
S20-5-B-N polarised retroreflex M12 connector NPN 951351150
S20-5-F-P receiver M12 connector PNP 951351130
S20-5-F-N receiver M12 connector NPN 951351180
S20-5-G emitter M12 connector - 951351140
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE N°
ST-164 1 pc fixing bracket  95ACC1340
Please refer also to Sensor Accessories
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances.                                                                                   Printed in Germany